
 

 

Description Start Date End Date 

 FALL 2015  

Orientation Week Monday, August 31, 2015 Friday, September 4, 2015 

White Coat Ceremony Saturday, September 5, 2015 

Holiday—Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2015   

Fall Term  Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Friday, February 5, 2016 

MS1 Course 1 Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Friday, October 23, 2015 

Fall Late Registration Period Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Friday, September 11, 2015 

Last Day to Add/Drop Fall Courses Friday, September 11, 2015   

MS1 Course 2 Monday, October 26, 2015 Wednesday, November 25, 2015 

Holiday—Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2015 Sunday, November 29, 2015 

MS1 Course 3 Monday, November 30, 2015 Friday, February 5, 2016 

Holiday—Winter Break Monday, December 21, 2015 Sunday, January 3, 2016 

Holiday—Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2016 

 SPRING 2016  

Spring Term Monday, February 8, 2016 Friday, June 24, 2016 

MS1 Course 4 Monday, February 8, 2016 Friday, April 15, 2016 

Spring Late Registration Period Monday, February 8, 2016 Friday, February 12, 2016 

Last Day to Add/Drop Spring  Courses Friday, February 12, 2016 

Holiday—Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15, 2016  

MS1 Course 5 Monday, April 18, 2016 Friday, June 24, 2016 

Holiday—Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016  

Version: July 6, 2015. Some dates may be subject to change. Revisions will be reposted. 


